
July 2025
Date Day Special Event Event Start Time Parking Rate Period Special Event Rate
4-Jul Fri Rangers/Padres 3:40 PM 11:00a - 3:00p $55 or lower
5-Jul Sat Rangers/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
6-Jul Sun Rangers/Padres 6:10 PM 4:00p - 7:00p $55 or lower
7-Jul Mon Dbacks/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
8-Jul Tue Dbacks/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
9-Jul Wed Dbacks/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower

10-Jul Thu Dbacks/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
11-Jul Fri Phillies/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
12-Jul Sat Phillies/Padres 4:35 PM 2:30p -5:30p $55 or lower
13-Jul Sun Phillies/Padres 1:10 PM 8:00a - 2:00p $55 or lower

24-Jul Thu Comic Con 8:30 AM 6:00a-12:00p $35 or lower
25-Jul Fri Comic Con 8:30 AM 6:00a-12:00p $35 or lower
26-Jul Sat Comic Con 8:30 AM 6:00a-12:00p $35 or lower
27-Jul Sun Comic Con 8:30 AM 6:00a-12:00p $35 or lower

28-Jul Mon Mets/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
29-Jul Tue Mets/Padres 6:40 PM 4:30p - 7:30p $55 or lower
30-Jul Wed Mets/Padres 1:10 PM 11:00a - 2:00p $55 or lower

* Library Patrons will be subject to Special Event Parking Rates during the Special Events Rate Period

Special Event Parking Rates


